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MATCH DAY MENU

HOT FOOD

Meal of the day

Pastys
Sausage Rolls

Steak Pasty
Cheese and Onion Slab

Cornish Slab

Add Gravy, Mushy Peas or
Beans

Soup of the day

Ask at the Till for our Soup of
the day, all Soups will be
served with a fresh warm
bread roll

Please make us aware of any allergies you have. All food is packaged with a full allergens list, please check the label.
H = Halal, V = Vegetarian, Ve = Vegan
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\) Hot Meal of the day

Ask at the Till for our Hot

£4.00

£3.00

Jacket Potato

Butter (H, V)

Beans (H, V, Ve)

Cheese (H, V)

Chicken & Bacon
Chicken Tikka

Tuna and Sweetcorn (H)

Peri Peri Chicken

Add an Extra Filling

Add a Side Salad (H, V, Ve)
or Coleslaw (H,V)

Make it a Meal

£2.50

£2.75

£2.75

£3.00

£3.00

Waterto any Hot Food Item for just

£l

Add any Hot Drink to any Hot Food

item for just £1.50

ANY DISCOUNTS WILL NOT APPLY TO MEAL DEALS
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Add any Canned Drink/Fruitshoot or



MATCH DAY MENU

DRINKS

Ny

v Hot Drinks

we offer an original blend and a strong
Espresso

Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Tea

Bovril

Add Syrup

Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut or try our
seasonal special- ask at the till

Puddings JRYERIR
Crisps
Slice of 'Cake of the Day' £3.00 see our range of flavours at the till £1.00
Chocolate Chip £1.00
Muffins £2.00 Shortbread '
i?/e our range of options at the Cookies £0.80
I % see our range of flavours at the till
.‘f. > T

£1.75
£2.50
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

£3.00
£1.50

£1.50
£0.50

Cold Drinks

Water

Fruitshoot

Canned Drink

Lucozade Sport

Fresh Juice (Orange or Apple)
Fresh Juice (Small/Child)

Kids Cordial (unlimited
refills)

Alcohol

Lager Cans 500ml £3.00
Cider Cans 440ml £3.00

Pale Ale Cans 500m! £3.00

- DESERTS AND SWEET TREATS
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£1.00
£1.00

£1.20
£1.50
£1.00
£0.60
£1.00

MIX 'N'
MATCH
2 FOR £5

Please make us aware of any allergies you have. All food is packaged with a full allergens list, please check the label.
H = Halal, V = Vegetarian, Ve = Vegan
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