

## **HOT FOOD**



#### Hot Meal of the day

Ask at the Till for our Hot Meal of the day

f4.00

<b>Pastys</b>	
---------------	--

£2.50 Sausage Rolls

£2.50 Steak Pasty

£3.00 Cheese and Onion Slab

£3.00 Cornish Slab

£0.50 Add Gravy, Mushy Peas or

Beans



### Soup of the day

Ask at the Till for our Soup of the day, all Soups will be served with a fresh warm bread roll

£3.00

#### **Jacket Potato**

Butter (H, V)	£2.50
Beans (H, V, Ve)	£2.75
Cheese (H, V)	£2.75
Chicken & Bacon	£3.00
Chicken Tikka	£3.00
Tuna and Sweetcorn (H)	£3.00
Peri Peri Chicken	£3.00
•••••	• • • • • • • • • •
Add an Extra Filling	£0.50

#### Make it a Meal

Add a Side Salad (H, V, Ve)

or Coleslaw (H,V)



£0.50

Add any Canned Drink/Fruitshoot or Waterto any Hot Food Item for just

Add any Hot Drink to any Hot Food item for just £1.50

Please make us aware of any allergies you have. All food is packaged with a full allergens list, please check the label. H = Halal, V = Vegetarian, Ve = Vegan























# ATCH DAY ME



# DRINKS

Hot Drinks	
we offer an original blend and a strong Espresso	£1.75
Americano	£2.50
Latte	£2.75
Cappuccino	£2.75
Flat White	£2.75
Mocha	£2.75
Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Tea	£1.50
Bovril	£1.50
Add Syrup Vanilla, Caramel , Hazelnut or try our	£0.50

Cold	Drinks	
Water		£1.00 £1.00
Fruitshoot Canned Drink		£1.20
Lucozade Sport		£1.50
Fresh Juice (Orange	e or Apple	£1.00
Fresh Juice (Small/Child)		£0.60
Kids Cordial (unlim refills)	ited	£1.00
Alc	cohol	
Lager Cans 500ml	£3.00	MIX 'N'
Cider Cans 440ml	£3.00	MATCH
Pale Ale Cans 500ml	£3.00	2 FOR <b>£5</b>



# DESERTS AND SWEET TREATS

**Puddings** 

Slice of 'Cake of the Day' £3.00

£2.00 Muffins

see our range of options at the



#### **Treats**

Crisps £1.00 see our range of flavours at the till

Chocolate Chip £1.00 Shortbread

Cookies £0.80

Please make us aware of any allergies you have. All food is packaged with a full allergens list, please check the label. H = Halal, V = Vegetarian, Ve = Vegan



















